



Boys-Garçons D - Group 1 M Finals
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Club	Total

Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA

Judge 1: MILLER, COLE

Judge 2: FIELDS, BJ

Judge 3: H., JANET

Judge 4: BOYS, BEV

Judge 5: COX, GREG

1.	POMERLEAU, LIAM	D - Group	ARO	221.05
	401B 1.5	7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5	31.50 31.50 (3)	
	101B 1.3	8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5	31.20 62.70 (2)	
	201C 1.6	8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0	36.00 98.70 (1)	
	301C 1.7	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5	36.55 135.25 (1)	
	103B 1.7	7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0	37.40 172.65 (1)	
	403C 2.2	7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5	48.40 221.05 (1)	
2.	LACHAPELLE, THOMAS	D - Group	ENVOL	211.95
	401B 1.5	7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0	33.00 33.00 (1)	
	103B 1.7	4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5	19.55 52.55 (4)	
	201C 1.6	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5	29.60 82.15 (4)	
	301C 1.7	7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0	37.40 119.55 (4)	
	203C 2.1	7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5	46.20 165.75 (2)	
	403C 2.2	7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0	46.20 211.95 (2)	
3.	PLOUFFE, RAPHAEL	D - Group	ENVOL	203.20
	401B 1.5	7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5	32.25 32.25 (2)	
	103B 1.7	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0	34.00 66.25 (1)	
	201C 1.6	6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5	26.40 92.65 (2)	
	301C 1.7	7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0	33.15 125.80 (2)	
	403C 2.2	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0	39.60 165.40 (3)	
	5122D 2.1	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5	37.80 203.20 (3)	
4.	DÉRY, ELIOTT	D - Group	ENVOL	180.55
	401B 1.5	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5	31.50 31.50 (3)	
	103C 1.6	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0	25.60 57.10 (3)	
	201C 1.6	6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5	31.20 88.30 (3)	
	301C 1.7	7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0	36.55 124.85 (3)	
	104C 2.2	5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0	34.10 158.95 (4)	
	402C 1.6	4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0	21.60 180.55 (4)	



Boys-Garçons D - Group 1 M Finals
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Club	Total
5.	CHOUINARD, FÉLIX	D - Group	ARO	147.95
	401B 1.5	5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	27.00	27.00 (5)
	101B 1.3	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0	20.80	47.80 (5)
	201C 1.6	4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0	22.40	70.20 (5)
	301C 1.7	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0	27.20	97.40 (5)
	103C 1.6	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	28.80	126.20 (5)
	202C 1.5	5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0	21.75	147.95 (5)